Dato

22.03.2020
28.03.2020
28.03.2020
29.03.2020
04.04.2020
04.04.2020
04.04.2020
04.04.2020
18.04.2020
18.04.2020
18.04.2020
18.04.2020
19.04.2020
19.04.2020
25.04.2020
25.04.2020
25.04.2020
25.04.2020
26.04.2020
26.04.2020
02.05.2020
02.05.2020
03.05.2020
09.05.2020
10.05.2020
10.05.2020
10.05.2020
13.05.2020
21.05.2020
21.05.2020
23.05.2020
23.05.2020
23.05.2020
24.05.2020
29.05.2020
01.06.2020
01.06.2020
02.06.2020
05.06.2020
05.06.2020
06.06.2020
07.06.2020
10.06.2020
12.06.2020
12.06.2020
12.06.2020
13.06.2020
13.06.2020
13.06.2020
15.06.2020
15.06.2020
17.06.2020
20.06.2020
25.06.2020
25.06.2020
26.06.2020
27.06.2020
27.06.2020

Prgvenummer
84-20001
84-20002
84-20003
84-20004
84-20005
80-20001
80-20002
80-20003
80-20004
80-20005
87-20001
87-20002
81-20001
87-20003
84-20009
84-20010
80-20006
82-20002
84-20011
81-20004
84-20012
84-20013
84-20017
84-20019
84-20020
84-20021
84-20022
84-20023
80-20008
82-20003
84-20024
84-20025
80-20009
84-20027
84-20029
84-20030
82-20004
82-20005
84-20031
80-20010
84-20032
84-20034
84-20036
80-20012
80-20013
82-20007
84-20039
80-20014
82-20008
84-20040
82-20011
84-20041
84-20042
84-20043
84-20044
84-20045
80-20016
82-20012

RIK

RIK

RIK

RIK

RIK
Karaktertest
Karaktertest
Karaktertest
Karaktertest
Karaktertest
Mentaltest
Mentaltest
Funksjonsanalyse
Mentaltest
RIK

RIK
Karaktertest
NKK Kéring
RIK
Funksjonsanalyse
RIK

RIK

RIK

RIK

RIK

RIK

RIK

RIK
Karaktertest
NKK Karing
RIK

RIK
Karaktertest
RIK

RIK

RIK

NKK Karing
NKK Karing
RIK
Karaktertest
RIK

RIK

RIK
Karaktertest
Karaktertest
NKK Karing
RIK
Karaktertest
NKK Karing
RIK

NKK Karing
RIK

RIK

RIK

RIK

RIK
Karaktertest
NKK Karing

Avdeling
Norsk Schaferhund Klub Nordenfjeldske
Norsk Schaferhund Klub Rogaland
Norsk Schaferhund Klub Bergen
Norsk Schaferhund Klub Rogaland
Norsk Schaferhund Klub Sarpsborg
Norsk Schaferhund Klub Rogaland
Norsk Schaferhund Klub Sarpsborg
Norsk Schéferhund Klub Bergen
Norsk Schaferhund Klub Nordenfjeldske
Norsk Schéferhund Klub Grenland
Norsk Schaferhund Klub Hedmark
Norsk Schéferhund Klub Oslo
Norsk Schéferhund Klub Oslo
Norsk Schaferhund Klub Nordenfjeldske
Norsk Schaferhund Klub Haugaland
Norsk Schéferhund Klub Indre @stfold
Norsk Schéferhund Klub Indre @stfold
Norsk Schéferhund Klub Indre @stfold
Norsk Schaferhund Klub Nordenfjeldske
Norsk Schéferhund Klub Indre @stfold
Norsk Schéferhund Klub Oslo
Norsk Schéferhund Klub Fredrikstad
Norsk Schéferhund Klub Fredrikstad
Norsk Schaferhund Klub Romerike
Norsk Schéferhund Klub Halden
Norsk Schaferhund Klub Romerike
Norsk Schéferhund Klub Romerike
Norsk Schaferhund Klub Helgeland
Norsk Schéferhund Klub Oslo
Norsk Schéferhund Klub Oslo
Norsk Schéferhund Klub Romerike
Norsk Schéaferhund Klub Hedmark
Norsk Schaferhund Klub Helgeland
Norsk Schéaferhund Klub Hedmark
Norsk Schaferhund Klub Nordenfjeldske
Norsk Schaferhund Klub Nordenfjeldske
Norsk Schaferhund Klub Nordenfjeldske
Norsk Schéferhund Klub Romerike

Norsk Schaferhund Klub Troms Og Omegn

Norsk Schaferhund Klub Kongsberg
Norsk Schaferhund Klub Kongsberg

Norsk Schaferhund Klub Troms Og Omegn

Norsk Schaferhund Klub Oppland

Norsk Schaferhund Klub Troms Og Omegn

Norsk Schaferhund Klub Hedmark

Norsk Schaferhund Klub Troms Og Omegn

Norsk Schéferhund Klub Grenland
Norsk Schéaferhund Klub Sarpsborg
Norsk Schéaferhund Klub Sarpsborg
Norsk Schéaferhund Klub Helgeland
Norsk Schéaferhund Klub Helgeland
Norsk Schéaferhund Klub Oppland
Norsk Schaferhund Klub Oppland
Norsk Kennel Klub

Norsk Schaferhund Klub Rogaland
Norsk Schaferhund Klub Finnmark
Norsk Schaferhund Klub Finnmark
Norsk Schaferhund Klub Finnmark

Kommentar
BH

SL/SPH1/FP

FP/UHP

FP/SL/IGP
FP

FP/IBGH

BH/SL/IGP

UHP
FP/UHP/IGP/IBGH/SL
FP/SL/IGP

FP

UHP

FP

SPH1

FP

SL1/IBGH1/IGP1//[UHP
Ikke FH 2
Ikke FH 2/UHP

FP

FP

SL

FH/IGP

Sted
Trondheim
Sviland/Sandnes
Grimseid
Sviland/Sandnes
Sarpsborg
Sviland/Sandnes
Sarpsborg
Grimseid
Trondheim
Skien
LITEN
Svartskog
Svartskog
Trondheim
Havik karmgy
Tragstad
Trogstad
Trogstad
Trondheim
Trogstad
Bredtvedt
Gressvik
Gressvik
Hakadal
Halden
Lillestram
Lillestram
Mo i Rana
Nittedal
Nittedal
Sgrum
LOTEN

Mo i Rana
LOTEN
Trondheim
Trondheim
Trondheim
Sgrum
Tromsg
Kongsberg
Kongsberg
Tromsg
Smedmoen
Tromsg
LOTEN
Tromsg
Skien
Sarpsborg
Sarpsborg
Mo i Rana
Mo i Rana
Smedmoen
Smedmoen
Rogaland
Sviland/Sandnes
Alta

Alta

Alta



01.07.2020
01.07.2020
05.07.2020
05.07.2020
14.08.2020
22.08.2020
22.08.2020
23.08.2020
26.08.2020
29.08.2020
29.08.2020
02.09.2020
04.09.2020
04.09.2020
04.09.2020
06.09.2020
06.09.2020
11.09.2020
11.09.2020
12.09.2020
12.09.2020
12.09.2020
12.09.2020
13.09.2020
18.09.2020
19.09.2020
19.09.2020
19.09.2020
19.09.2020
20.09.2020
20.09.2020
26.09.2020
26.09.2020
27.09.2020
03.10.2020
03.10.2020
03.10.2020
03.10.2020
04.10.2020
09.10.2020
10.10.2020
10.10.2020
10.10.2020
17.10.2020
18.10.2020
18.10.2020
23.10.2020
24.10.2020
24.10.2020
25.10.2020
25.10.2020
31.10.2020
31.10.2020

84-20046
82-20013
84-20047
82-20014
80-20017
84-20050
87-20027
81-20008
84-20051
80-20019
87-20028
82-20018
84-20053
84-20054
82-20019
84-20056
84-20057
80-20020
82-20021
84-20060
84-20061
84-20062
80-20021
82-20022
84-20063
84-20064
84-20065
84-20066
82-20023
84-20067
82-20024
84-20068
87-20031
84-20069
84-20070
80-20024
81-20009
87-20034
81-20010
84-20073
84-20074
84-20075
82-20025
84-20076
84-20081
82-20026
82-20027
84-20083
80-20028
84-20085
81-20011
84-20086
84-20087

RIK

NKK Karing
RIK

NKK Karing
Karaktertest
RIK
Mentaltest
Funksjonsanalyse
RIK
Karaktertest
Mentaltest
NKK Karing
RIK

RIK

NKK Kéring
RIK

RIK
Karaktertest
NKK Kéring
RIK

RIK

RIK
Karaktertest
NKK Karing
RIK

RIK

RIK

RIK

NKK Karing
RIK

NKK Karing
RIK
Mentaltest
RIK

RIK
Karaktertest
Funksjonsanalyse
Mentaltest
Funksjonsanalyse
RIK

RIK

RIK

NKK Karing
RIK

RIK

NKK Karing
NKK Karing
RIK
Karaktertest
RIK
Funksjonsanalyse
RIK

RIK

Norsk Schaferhund Klub Hedmark
Norsk Schaferhund Klub Hedmark
Norsk Schaferhund Klub Nordenfjeldske
Norsk Schaferhund Klub Nordenfjeldske
Norsk Schaferhund Klub Hedmark
Norsk Schaferhund Klub Sarpsborg
Norsk Schaferhund Klub Oslo

Norsk Schaferhund Klub Oslo

Norsk Schaferhund Klub Helgeland
Norsk Schéferhund Klub Bergen

Norsk Schaferhund Klub Kongsberg
Norsk Schaferhund Klub Helgeland
Norsk Schaferhund Klub Troms Og Omegn
Norsk Schaferhund Klub Hedmark
Norsk Schaferhund Klub Hedmark
Norsk Schaferhund Klub Hedmark
Norsk Schaferhund Klub Troms Og Omegn
Norsk Schaferhund Klub Troms Og Omegn
Norsk Schaferhund Klub Troms Og Omegn
Norsk Schéferhund Klub Oslo

Norsk Schaferhund Klub Rogaland
Norsk Schéferhund Klub Bergen

Norsk Schaferhund Klub Helgeland
Norsk Schéferhund Klub Oslo

Norsk Schaferhund Klub Finnmark
Norsk Schaferhund Klub Oppland

Norsk Schaferhund Klub Rogaland
Norsk Schéferhund Klub Romerike
Norsk Schéferhund Klub Finnmark
Norsk Schéferhund Klub Finnmark
Norsk Schaferhund Klub Mgre Og Romsdal
Norsk Schéferhund Klub Romerike
Norsk Schéaferhund Klub Hedmark
Norsk Schaferhund Klub Nordenfjeldske
Norsk Schaferhund Klub Haugaland
Norsk Schaferhund Klub Nordenfjeldske
Norsk Schaferhund Klub Helgeland
Norsk Schaferhund Klub Helgeland
Norsk Schaferhund Klub Nordenfjeldske
Norsk Schéferhund Klub Finnmark
Norsk Schéaferhund Klub Fredrikstad
Norsk Schaferhund Klub Sarpsborg
Norsk Schéaferhund Klub Finnmark
Norsk Schaferhund Klub Bergen

Norsk Schaferhund Klub Nordenfjeldske
Norsk Schaferhund Klub Nordenfjeldske
Norsk Schéaferhund Klub Indre @stfold
Norsk Schaferhund Klub Indre @stfold
Norsk Schaferhund Klub Indre @stfold
Norsk Schéferhund Klub Halden

Norsk Schaferhund Klub Indre @stfold
Norsk Schaferhund Klub Fredrikstad
Norsk Schéferhund Klub Fredrikstad

FP

Ikke FH 2

FP/UHP

UHP

FP

SL1/IBGH1/IGP1/UHP

FP/IBGH

SL/IGP-V/SPH1/FP

FP/UHP

Ikke FH 2
FP/SL/IGP

FP/SL/IGP
FP/SL/IGP

UHP

Ikke FH 2/UHP

FP

FP/SL/IGP

FH
IGP-FH

LOTEN
LOTEN
Trondheim
Trondheim
LOTEN
Sarpsborg
Svartskog
Svartskog
Mo i Rana
Grimseid
Kongsberg
Mo i Rana
Tromsg
LOTEN
LOTEN
LOTEN
Tromsg
Tromsg
Tromsg
Bredtvedt
Sviland/Sandnes
Grimseid
Mo i Rana
Nittedal
Alta
Smedmoen
Sviland/Sandnes
Lillestram
Alta

Alta
Kristiansund
Hakadal
LOTEN
Trondheim
Havik karmay
Trondheim
Mo i Rana
Mo i Rana
Trondheim
Alta
Gressvik
Sarpsborg
Alta
Grimseid
Trondheim
Trondheim
Tragstad
Treggstad
Treggstad
Halden
Treggstad
Gressvik
Gressvik



